WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
2/13/2024 thru 2/13/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party
24-005086 02/13/2024 08:01: DOMESTIC 1000 BLOCK FRANKLIN ST
DOMESTIC
24-005091 02/13/2024 08:37: VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG 100 BLOCK E GERMAIN ST
CIVIL DISPUTE
24-005098 02/13/2024 09:21: LARCENY 100 BLOCK WINGATE DR
LARCENY
24-005100 02/13/2024 09:24: FRAUD 2100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
FRAUD
24-005110 02/13/2024 10:22: VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG 1700 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

24-005111 02/13/2024 10:31: ACCIDENT/NO PI 00 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST
ACCIDENT/NO P

24-005112 02/13/2024 10:38: ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE
ACCIDENT/NO PI

24-005113 02/13/2024 11:04: SHOPLIFTING 2100 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING
24-005115 02/13/2024 11:30: ASSAULT IN PROGRESS 2100 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

ASSAULT IN PROGRESS

24-005120 02/13/2024 12:45: RUNAWAY 200 BLOCK BROOKS CIR
RUNAWAY

24-005121 02/13/2024 13:01: ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY HOLLINGSWORTH DR/ S PLEASANT VAI



24-005122

24-005123

24-005130

24-005131

24-005132

24-005133

24-005134

24-005137

24-005138

24-005139

24-005141

24-005142

24-005143

24-005145

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

13:07:

13:12:

13:50:

13:58:

14:00:

14:15:

14:32:

14:46:

14:48:

14:54:

15:34:

15:48:

15:59:

16:04:

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

VIOLATE PROTECT ORD
VIOLATE PROTECT ORD

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SHOTS FIRED / DISCHARGE
SHOTS FIRED / DISCHARGE

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

00 BLOCK WEEMS LN

300 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

00 BLOCK PEYTON ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

300 BLOCK N PLEASANT VALLEY RD

700 BLOCK S BRADDOCK ST

200 BLOCK BELLVIEW AVE

00 BLOCK S KENT ST

N EAST LN/ WOODSTOCK LN

600 BLOCK CRYSTALCT

600 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

2200 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD

1100 BLOCK FRANKLIN ST

CAROLINE ST/ FOX DR



24-005147

24-005151

24-005153

24-005159

24-005160

24-005164

24-005165

24-005172

24-005176

24-005178

24-005179

24-005182

24-005186

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

16:11:

16:24:

16:43:

17:29:

17:51:

18:29:

18:36:

18:53:

19:10:

19:16:

19:31:

20:35:

20:58:

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
DUI

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION

ATL FOR OTHER JURISDICTION

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

RUNAWAY
RUNAWAY

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

2100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

700 BLOCK BAKER LN

2900 BLOCK SHAWNEE DR

00 BLOCK N KENT ST

700 BLOCK BRENDACT

600 BLOCK S CAMERON ST

100 BLOCK BELLVIEW AVE

800 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

2400 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD

500 BLOCK HOLLINGSWORTH DR

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST



24-005187 02/13/2024 20:58: CIVIL DISPUTE 00 BLOCK E HART ST

CIVIL DISPUTE

24-005190 02/13/2024 21:46: SHOPLIFTING 2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING

24-005193 02/13/2024 22:14: ACCIDENT/NO PI 100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

ACCIDENT/NO PI

24-005194 02/13/2024 22:41: DRUNK IN PUBLIC 200 BLOCK E CORK ST
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

Total Number of Calls: 42
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